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 42,774
 42,087
 41,624
 41,069
 40,458
 40,012
 42,705
 51,496
 57,431
 57,739
 57,431
 57,285
 57,192

 78,357
 78,390
 78,575
 78,542
 78,522
 78,707
 80,741
 81,114
 80,409
 81,067
 79,937
 79,520
 79,228

STORAGE - A.F. 

 121,131
 120,477
 120,199
 119,611
 118,980
 118,719
 123,446
 132,610
 137,840
 138,806
 137,368
 136,805
 136,420

3,551
3,843
4,568
4,848
4,536
6,539

22,394
31,211
22,818
27,047
19,084
10,018
7,202

3,183
3,513
4,428
4,552
4,218
6,483

24,701
35,831
25,455
27,534
18,359
9,734
7,008

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

02/14/2017FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM FEBRUARY 2017 RUN DATE:

+14,560 174,999TOTALS

* October 1, 347,111

 620.0
 627.0
 635.8
 644.8
 653.2
 666.0
 715.0
 786.1
 836.6
 891.2
 927.6
 946.9
 960.8

DONNELLS
RES

BEARDSLEY
RES

2016 TO DATE

NEW
MELONES
INFLOW

C.F.S

NATURAL
RIVER
C.F.S

ACCUM *
FULL

NATURAL
1000 A.F.

RESERVOIR
TOTAL

-729
-654
-278
-588
-631
-261

+4,727
+9,164
+5,230

+966
-1,438

-563
-385

CHANGE
A.F. C.F.S.

-368
-330
-140
-296
-318
-132

+2,383
+4,620
+2,637

+487
-725
-284
-194


